
    

REVISED 10/03/2023

CODES/STANDARDS 
ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 
NSF/ANSI 372 
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61 
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61-9:Q≤1
CEC Listed 
Massachusetts Accepted 

 Installation Type: Deck Mount 
 Design: Modern 
 Length: 6-1/8" 
 Width: 16-15/16" 
 Height: 4-9/16" 
 Faucet Centers: 8" 
 Overflow Hole: Yes 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-1/2" 
 Drain Included: Yes 
 Faucet Material: Metal 
 Handle Type: Lever 
 Handle Length: 2-9/16" 
 IPS: 1/2" 
 Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm (4.5 L/min) @ 60 psi 
 Height To Spout: 3-13/16" 
 Spout Reach: 4-3/16" 
 Handle Height: 2" 
 Ceramic Disc Cartridges: Yes 
 Hot and Cold Indicators: No 
 Max. Deck Thickness: 2-3/8" 
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REVISED 10/03/2023 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Drain is only compatible with sinks that have an overflow.
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

BERWYN WIDESPREAD BATHROOM
FAUCET

11"  to  16-15/16"  (279 mm  to  430 mm) 6-1/8" (156 mm)

4-3/16" (107 mm)6"  to 12"  (152 mm  to  305 mm)

2-1/4"
(57 mm)

2-9/16"
(65 mm)

3-13/16"
(97 mm)

2"
(51 mm)

4-9/16"
(116 mm)

2-3/8" (60 mm)
Max

5/8"-18 UNF 1-1/8"-20 UNF1-1/4"  to  1-1/2"
(32 mm  to  38 mm)

Hole Size

1"  to  1-1/2"
(25 mm  to  38 mm)

Hole Size

5-11/16"
(144 mm)

1/2"-14 NPSM
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

BERWYN DRAIN WITH OVERFLOW

2-1/8" (54 mm)

M40X1.5

1-1/4"
(32 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
Minimum

1-1/2"  ~ 2-1/4"
(38 mm ~ 57 mm)

8-3/4"
(220 mm)

3"
(76 mm)
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